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H«. Debto.sName. Addrew. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Beeeivlng Order. ^^ Creditor's, In Creditor's

oiaeT- Petition. Petition.

2904

2905

2906

2907

2908

2909

2910

2911

2912

2913

2914

Grace, Isaac (the
younger) .

Chapman, Ernest

Burns, Robert

i

iHarris, Thomas Edward

'Nicholson, Jeremiah
Oliver

•Bath, Benjamin Morris..

Wilkinson, John Blissett

Davies, David James ..

Wbitmee, Samuel James
(carrying on business
under the style of R. D.
Whitmee and Co.)

Young, Robert

Smith, Mark

Residing at 3, Amberley -street, in the city
of Liverpool, and carrying on business at
St. John's Market, Liverpool aforesaid

29, Stanley-street, Luton, in the county of
Bedford

7, Taylor-street, Rusholme, in the city of
Manchester

3, Station-terrace, Pengam, in the county of
Glamorgan

Esplanade, Whitley Bay, Northumberland ...

Fillowell, in the township of West Dean, in
the county of Gloucester

West Hanney, in the county of Berks

15, Fothergill-street, Treforest, near Ponty-
pridd, Glamorgan, lately residing at
Station-row, Treforest aforesaid

Sutton-at-Hone, Kent, lately residing at
Bellbine, Hawley, Kent

51, High-street, Salisbury, in the county of
Wilts

59, Bedford-place, in the county borough of
Southampton

Poultry Dealer

Straw Hat Manufacturer

Journeyman Packer

Underground Contractor

Builder

.Baker, Grocer, and
Draper

Fruiterer, Keeper of Off
Licensed Beer House
and Horse Dealer

Butcher

Horticulturist

Bookbinder

Commission Agent

Liverpool

Luton

Manchester ...

.Merthyr Tydfil

Newcastle - on-
Tyne

Newport, Mon....

Oxford

Pontypridd,
Ystradyfodwg,
and Forth

Rochester

Salisbury

Southampton ...

Aug. 27, 1907

Sept. 17, 1907

Sept. 16, 1907

Sept. 17, 1907

Aug. 21, 1907

Sept. 16, 1907

Sept. 18, 1907

Sept. 18, 1907

Sept. 16, 1907

Sept. 16, 1907

Sept. 17, 1907

61
of 1907

18
of 1907

61
of 1907

27
of 1907

52
of 1907

15
of 1907

16
of 1907

44
of 1907

26
of 1907

22
of 1907

15
of 1907

Sept. 18, 1907

Sept. 17, 1907

Sept. 16, 1907

Sept. 17, 1907

Sept. 17, 1907

Sept. 16, 1907

Sept. 18, 1907

Sept. 18, 1907

Sept, 16, 1907

Sept. 16, 1907

Sept. 17, 1907

43

14

53

27

49

12

15

39

25

21

14

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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