RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order,	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's, Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2904	Grace, Isaac (the younger)	Residing at 3, Amberley-street, in the city of Liverpool, and carrying on business at St. Johu's Market, Liverpool aforesaid	Poultry Dealer	Liverpool	Aug. 27, 1907	61 of 1907	Sept. 18, 1907	43	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2905	Chapman, Ernest	29, Stanley-street, Luton, in the county of Bedford	Straw Hat Manufacturer	Luton	Sept. 17, 1907	18 of 1907	Sept. 17, 1907	14	Debtor's	
2906	Burns, Robert	7, Taylor-street, Rusholme, in the city of Manchester	Journeyman Packer	Manchester	Sept. 16, 1907	61 of 1907	Sept. 16, 1907	53	Debtor's	· ·
2907	Harris, Thomas Edward	3, Station-terrace, Pengam, in the county of Glamorgan	Underground Contractor	Merthyr Tydfil	Sept. 17, 1907	27 of 1907	Sept. 17, 1907	27	Debtor's	•
2908	Nicholson, Jeremiah Oliver	Esplanade, Whitley Bay, Northumberland	Builder	Newcastle - on - Tyne	Aug. 21, 1907	52 of 1907	Sept. 17, 1907	49	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2909	Bath, Benjamin Morris.	Pillowell, in the township of West Dean, in the county of Gloucester	Baker, Grocer, and Draper	Newport, Mon	Sept. 16, 1907	15 of 1907	Sept. 16, 1907	12	Debtor's	
2910	Wilkinson, John Blissett	West Hanney, in the county of Berks	Fruiterer, Keeper of Off Licensed Beer House and Horse Dealer	Oxford	Sept. 18, 1907	16 of 1907	Sept. 18, 1907	15	Debtor's	
2911	Davies, David James	15. Fothergill-street, Treforest, near Ponty- pridd, Glamorgan, lately residing at Station-row, Treforest aforesaid	Butcher	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg, and Porth	Sept. 18, 1907	44 of 1907	Sept. 18, 1907	39	Debtor's	
2912	Whitmee, Samuel James (carrying on business under the style of R. D. Whitmee and Co.)	Sutton at-Hone, Kent, lately residing at Bellbine, Hawley, Kent	Horticulturist	Rochester	Sept. 16, 1907	26 of 1907	Sept. 16, 1907	25	Debtor's	18.6
2913	Young, Robert	51, High-street, Salisbury, in the county of Wilts	Bookbinder	Salisbury	Sept. 16, 1907	22 of 1907	Sept. 16, 1907	21	Debtor's	
2914	Smith, Mark	59, Bedford-place, in the county borough of Southampton	Commission Agent	Southampton	Sept. 17, 1907	15 of 1907	Sept. 17, 1907	14	Debtor's	